EMIRATES INTERNATIONAL ENDURANCE VILLAGE CUP
CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 9th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (167 Started) (56 Passed =33.53%) (111 NQ = 66.47%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 177 Hamdan Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Al Mar 0004321/CASTLEBAR TOPGEAR/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Aanglo Arab 1050Q73
1 1 07:21:54  07:23:42 P 59/56  00:01:48 | 01:23:42 28.674 01:23:42 28.674 08:13:42 Passed
= UAE 2 1 09:27:48  09:29:47 P 56/60  00:01:59 | 01:16:05 27.601 02:39:47 28.163 10:09:47 Passed
3 1 11:02:47  11:04:56 E 11:29:20 | 48/52  00:02:09 | 00:55:09 27.199 03:34:56 27.916 11:44:56 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:56 / 00:01:58) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 79 Saeed Hamoud Saeed Al Khayari 0002397 /AL SAIL/2008/Gelding/Grey/Crossbred 104DK60
1 7 07:25:39  07:27:29 P 62/60  00:01:50 | 01:27:29 27.434 01:27:29 27.434 08:17:29 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:32:18  09:34:10 P 57/56  00:01:52 | 01:16:41 27.385 02:44:10 27.411 10:14:10 Passed
3 2 11:03:51  11:06:38 E 11:28:43 | 46/50 00:02:47 | 00:52:28 28.590 03:36:38 27.697 11:46:38 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:29 / 00:02:09) Lap/Lead: +00:01:42
3 16 Shaikh Hamed Dalmook Juma Al Maktoum 0003202/ TSIKA LA MAJORIE/2007 /Gelding/other/Arabe 1041U32
1 26 | 07:25:45 07:27:05 I 07:31:02 45/48  00:05:17 | 01:31:02 26.364 01:31:02 26.364 08:21:02 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:32:24  09:34:17 P 52/56  00:01:53 | 01:13:15 28.669 02:44:17 27.392 10:14:17 Passed
3 3 11:05:17  11:08:01 E 11:29:31 48/48  00:02:44 | 00:53:44 27916 03:38:01 27.521 11:48:01 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:54 / 00:03:18) Lap/Lead: +00:03:05
4 17 ShRashid Dalmook Juma Al Maktoum 0001230/BULLIO SOLUTE/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Part Arab 104W072
1 6 07:25:41  07:27:25 P 63/64  00:01:44 | 01:27:25 27.455 01:27:25 27.455 08:17:25 Passed
= UAE 2 6 09:32:25  09:34:26 P 56/56  00:02:01 | 01:17:01 27.267 02:44:26 27.367 10:14:26 Passed
3 4 11:03:45  11:10:42 E 11:33:11 | 44/44 00:06:57 | 00:56:16 26.659 03:40:42 27.186 11:50:42 Passed
M7 Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:42 / 00:03:34) Lap/Lead: +00:05:46
5 39 Sultan Aref Mohsen 0008362/EO RAYYA/2009/Mare/Grey/Anglo Arab 105IW55
1 13 | 07:26:45  07:28:33 P 64/64  00:01:48 | 01:28:33 27.103 01:28:33 27.103 08:18:33 Passed
= YEM 2 9 09:33:52  09:35:57 P 63/64  00:02:05 | 01:17:24 27.132 02:45:57 27.117 10:15:57 Passed
3 5 11:11:38  11:13:26 E 11:38:42 | 48/48 00:01:48 | 00:57:29 26.095 03:43:26 26.854 11:53:26 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES - / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:41 / 00:01:53) Lap/Lead: +00:08:30
6 13 Mansour Saeed Mohd Al Faresi 0001512/GHEERULLA LAMBORGHINI/2006/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 104LR53
1 21 | 07:25:38  07:27:44 I 07:30:44 | 60/60 00:05:06 | 01:30:44 26451 01:30:44 26.451 08:20:44 Passed
: UAE 2 8 09:32:20  09:34:46 P 63/64  00:02:26 | 01:14:02 28.366 02:44:46 27.311 10:14:46 Passed
3 6 11:08:05  11:10:47 I 11:13:45 52/53  00:05:40 | 00:58:59 25431 03:43:45 26.816 11:53:45 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:12 / 00:04:24) Lap/Lead: +00:08:49
7 186 Saeed Ahmad Jaber Al Harbi 0004288/ALESHA/2008/Mare/Bay/Anglo Arab 105AL11
1 19 | 07:25:34 07:30:13 P 58/60  00:04:39 | 01:30:13 26.603 01:30:13 26.603 08:20:13 Passed
= UAE 2 18 | 09:36:57  09:40:30 P 57/56  00:03:33 | 01:20:17 26.157 02:50:30 26.393 10:20:30 Passed
3 7 11:15:26  11:19:22 E 11:45:16 | 48/48  00:03:56 | 00:58:52 25.481 03:49:22 26.159 11:59:22 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:08 / 00:04:02) Lap/Lead: +00:14:26
8 71 Saif Ahmed Mohammed Ali AlMazrouei 0004367 /RAZORBACK MECHANO/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Part Arab 104YY83
1 42 | 07:25:34  07:28:27 I 07:32:48 63/60  00:07:14 | 01:32:48 25.862 01:32:48 25.862 08:22:48 Passed
= UAE 2 17 | 09:37:05  09:40:27 P 61/56  00:03:22 | 01:17:39 27.044 02:50:27 26.401 10:20:27 Passed
3 8 11:14:20  11:19:50 E 11:43:37 64/64  00:05:30 | 00:59:23 25.260 03:49:50 26.106 11:59:50 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:06 / 00:05:22) Lap/Lead: +00:14:54
9 20 Saeed Ali Saeed Al Subousi 0004383 /SC COPERNICO/2007/Gelding/Bay/Anglo Arab 103XC49
1 3 07:22:12  07:26:51 P 61/62  00:04:39 | 01:26:51 27.634 01:26:51 27.634 08:16:51 Passed
= UAE 2 10 | 09:32:21  09:36:14 P 64/64  00:03:53 | 01:19:23 26.454 02:46:14 27.070 10:16:14 Passed
3 9 11:12:39  11:21:29 E 11:44:57 52/56  00:08:50 | 01:05:15 22.989 03:51:29 25.920 12:01:29 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:22 / 00:05:47) Lap/Lead: +00:16:33
10 57 Salem Hamad Saeed Malhoof Al Kitbi 0004598 /LANGASEM KWARTER BLOOM /2008 /Gelding/Chestnut/Angalo 104UZ95
1 36 | 07:25:33  07:31:23 P 62/64  00:05:50 | 01:31:23 26.263 01:31:23 26.263 08:21:23 Passed
= UAE 2 13 | 09:32:19  09:38:24 P 62/64  00:06:05 | 01:17:01 27.267 02:48:24 26.722 10:18:24 Passed
3 10 | 11:11:57  11:18:48 I 11:22:15 60/60  00:10:18 | 01:03:51 23.493 03:52:15 25.834 12:02:15 Passed
M7 STABLE / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:13 / 00:07:24) Lap/Lead: +00:17:19

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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EMIRATES INTERNATIONAL ENDURANCE VILLAGE CUP
CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 9th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (167 Started) (56 Passed =33.53%) (111 NQ = 66.47%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 145 Meike Christine Fikenscher 0005222/SERCO DU MOULIN/2006/Gelding/Bay/DEMI SANG ARABE 104HF81
1 32 | 07:28:36  07:31:16 P 60/56  00:02:40 | 01:31:16 26.297 01:31:16 26.297 08:21:16 Passed
5 GER 2 19 09:38:26 09:40:48 P 61/64 00:02:22 01:19:32 26.404 02:50:48 26.347 10:20:48 Passed
3 11 11:15:28 11:17:48 I 11:22:24 44/44 00:06:56 01:01:36 24.351 03:52:24 25.818 12:02:24 Passed
Emaar Stables / Madan Singh Man Singh / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:58 / 00:03:59) Lap/Lead: +00:17:28
12 15 Hamad Obaid Rashed Al Kaabi 0001504 /BIRMANN AYA/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 105RN27
1 12 | 07:25:28  07:28:23 P 60/60  00:02:55 | 01:28:23 27.154 01:28:23 27.154 08:18:23 Passed
= UAE 2 11 09:32:24 09:37:12 P 63/60 00:04:48 01:18:49 26.644 02:47:12 26.914 10:17:12 Passed
3 12 11:12:03 11:23:03 E 11:47:47 60/60 00:11:00 01:05:51 22.779 03:53:03 25.746 12:03:03 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:43 / 00:06:14) Lap/Lead: +00:18:07
13 24 Daiana Yamila Chopita 0008190/ANKARA/2007 /Mare/Bay/Part Arab 104EM23
1 45 | 07:26:35  07:30:05 I 07:34:16 55/56  00:07:41 | 01:34:16 25.460 01:34:16 25.460 08:24:16 Passed
|:| ARG 2 28 09:38:22 09:44:36 P 63/60 00:06:14 01:20:20 26.141 02:54:36 25.773 10:24:36 Passed
3 13 | 11:16:36  11:23:10 E 11:44:56 | 48/52 00:06:34 | 00:58:34 25.612 03:53:10 25.733 12:03:10 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:29 / 00:06:49) Lap/Lead: +00:18:14
14 176 Ghanim Said Salim Ali Owaisi 0003083 /ASPENVIEW AMIR /2007 /Gelding/Bay/Anglo Arab 1040Z13
1 23 | 07:25:47 07:30:53 P 64/64  00:05:06 | 01:30:53 26.407 01:30:53 26.407 08:20:53 Passed
= UAE 2 20 09:38:13 09:41:12 P 64/64 00:02:59 01:20:19 26.147 02:51:12 26.285 10:21:12 Passed
3 14 11:16:43 11:24:01 E 11:45:14 56/60 00:07:18 01:02:49 23.879 03:54:01 25.639 12:04:01 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:23 / 00:05:07) Lap/Lead: +00:19:05
15 33 Fatma Jassem Saeed Al Marri 0002198/ULMEAU DU VRIHOU/2008/Gelding/Grey/Angalo Arabian 104RX92
1 20 | 07:26:56  07:30:30 P 62/60  00:03:34 | 01:30:30 26.519 01:30:30 26.519 08:20:30 Passed
: UAE 2 22 09:37:11 09:41:51 P 54/52 00:04:40 01:21:21 25.814 02:51:51 26.186 10:21:51 Passed
3 15 11:24:02 11:28:10 E 11:56:46 48/48 00:04:08 01:06:19 22.619 03:58:10 25.192 12:08:10 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:22 / 00:04:07) Lap/Lead: +00:23:14
16 49 Issa Radhawan Saleh Al Gheilani 0008796/ETIQUETA NEGRA /2007 /Gelding/Grey/Aanglo Arab 104EM44
P 1 35 07:26:43 07:31:22 P 60/60 00:04:39 01:31:22 26.268 01:31:22 26.268 08:21:22 Passed
oMA 2 26 | 09:37:11  09:43:53 P 63/56  00:06:42 | 01:22:31 25.449 02:53:53 25.879 10:23:53 Passed
3 16 11:22:53 11:31:05 E 11:58:13 56/56 00:08:12 01:07:12 22.321 04:01:05 24.888 12:11:05 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:33 / 00:06:31) Lap/Lead: +00:26:09
17 147 Dhusiyanthan Panneer Selvam 0005845/WELGEVAL REMBRANDT /2011/Gelding/Grey/Anglo Arab 106CJ62
1 13 07:25:42 07:28:33 P 63/64 00:02:51 01:28:33 27.103 01:28:33 27.103 08:18:33 Passed
SRI 2 21 | 09:32:39  09:37:23 I 09:41:37 60/60  00:08:58 | 01:23:04 25.281 02:51:37 26.221 10:21:37 Passed
3 17 11:25:26 11:31:23 E 11:58:21 52/56 00:05:57 01:09:46 21.500 04:01:23 24.857 12:11:23 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / AL BAWADI STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:46 / 00:05:55) Lap/Lead: +00:26:27
18 165 Saeed Ahmad Saeed Al Khattal 0002200/R BANDERIN/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Unregistered Breed 104ZK34
1 33 07:26:16 07:28:18 I 07:31:19 53/60 00:05:03 01:31:19 26.282 01:31:19 26.282 08:21:19 Passed
= UAE 2 29 | 09:38:25  09:41:40 I 09:44:52 58/60  00:06:27 | 01:23:33 25.135 02:54:52 25.734 10:24:52 Passed
3 18 11:27:13 11:33:48 E 11:57:59 52/52 00:06:35 01:08:56 21.760 04:03:48 24.610 12:13:48 Passed
Al Aasfa Ltd / Mubarak Khalifa bin Shafya / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:05 / 00:06:01) Lap/Lead: +00:28:52
19 120 Alice Misino 0007932 /CAUTIVA UY/2008/Mare/Grey/Mestizo 105A066
1 48 07:26:37 07:30:35 I 07:35:09 52/52 00:08:32 01:35:09 25.223 01:35:09 25.223 08:25:09 Passed
l] ITA 2 33 | 09:44:38  09:51:08 P 63/64  00:06:30 | 01:25:59 24.423 03:01:08 24.844 10:31:08 Passed
3 19 11:27:57 11:38:09 E 11:55:38 48/48 00:10:12 01:07:01 22.382 04:08:09 24179 12:18:09 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:14 / 00:08:24) Lap/Lead: +00:33:13
20 72 Milena Mendez 0006469/AP POSITIVO/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 105YA19
1 52 07:34:02 07:36:32 P 61/60 00:02:30 01:36:32 24.862 01:36:32 24.862 08:26:32 Passed
] ARG 2 | 34 | 09:49:49 09:52:3¢ P 61/60  00:02:45 | 01:26:02 24409  03:02:34  24.649 | 10:32:34 Passed
3 20 11:35:31 11:39:12 E 12:02:28 64/62 00:03:41 01:06:38 22.511 04:09:12 24.077 12:19:12 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:56 / 00:02:58) Lap/Lead: +00:34:16

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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EMIRATES INTERNATIONAL ENDURANCE VILLAGE CUP
CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 9th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (167 Started) (56 Passed =33.53%) (111 NQ = 66.47%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 23 Mohamed Obaid Mohamed Al Zeyoudi 0006544 /UZY JET DE LUZY/2008/Gelding/Bay/Arab 104CG54
1 38 | 07:25:43  07:31:36 P 58/56  00:05:53 | 01:31:36 26.201 01:31:36 26.201 08:21:36 Passed
= UAE 2 30 09:37:13 09:45:33 P 61/60 00:08:20 01:23:57 25.015 02:55:33 25.634 10:25:33 Passed
3 21 11:26:50 11:34:31 I 11:39:50 52/56 00:13:00 01:14:17 20.193 04:09:50 24.016 12:19:50 Passed

Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:13 / 00:09:04) Lap/Lead: +00:34:54

22 42 Ibrahim Mohd Hasan Al Hammadi 0003618/ILANA AL AIN/2006/Mare/Bay/Arabe 104BD18
1 55 | 07:28:42  07:30:23 I 07:37:32 59/60  00:08:50 | 01:37:32 24.607 01:37:32 24.607 08:27:32 Passed
= UAE 2 41 | 09:49:53  09:57:49 P 58/60  00:07:56 | 01:30:17 23.260 03:07:49 23.960 10:37:49 Passed
3 22 | 11:40:00 11:46:43 E 12:10:50 | 56/56  00:06:43 | 01:08:54 21.771 04:16:43 23.372 12:26:43 Passed

M7 STABLES / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:29 / 00:07:49) Lap/Lead: +00:41:47

23 171 Catalina Bastons 0005561/ASHVA EVEREST/2011/Gelding/Bay/Unregistered Breed 105SC89
1 56 | 07:36:38 07:37:34 P 57/60  00:00:56 | 01:37:34 24.599 01:37:34 24.599 08:27:34 Passed
|:| ARG 2 38 | 09:53:41  09:55:34 P 56/60  00:01:53 | 01:28:00 23.864 03:05:34 24.250 10:35:34 Passed
3 23 | 11:45:42  11:47:19 E 12:13:03 | 48/52  00:01:37 | 01:11:45 20.906 04:17:19 23.318 12:27:19 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:26 / 00:01:28) Lap/Lead: +00:42:23
24 37 Ahmed Salem Ali Sultan Al Subosi 0001450/CHAHINE/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 104MI66
1 50 | 07:34:06 07:36:07 P 48/48  00:02:01 | 01:36:07 24.970 01:36:07 24.970 08:26:07 Passed
= UAE 2 40 | 09:48:44  09:55:56 P 63/60  00:07:12 | 01:29:49 23.381 03:05:56 24.202 10:35:56 Passed
3 24 | 11:37:40  11:47:43 E 12:10:08 | 56/56  00:10:03 | 01:11:47 20.896 04:17:43 23.281 12:27:43 Passed

MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / Green Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:16 / 00:06:25) Lap/Lead: +00:42:47

25 103 Abdulla Mubarak Rashed Al Khyeli 0003163 /VICTUS S/2011/Stallion/Bay/Arabisches Vollblut 105TK39
1 43 07:31:57  07:34:04 P 58/60  00:02:07 | 01:34:04 25.514 01:34:04 25.514 08:24:04 Passed
: UAE 2 35 09:44:22 09:50:31 I 09:54:02 60/60  00:09:40 | 01:29:58 23.342 03:04:02 24.452 10:34:02 Passed
3 25 11:42:05  11:49:39 E 12:14:43 48/50  00:07:34 | 01:15:37 19.837 04:19:39 23.108 12:29:39 Passed

Mubarak Obaid Al Khaili / Mubarak Obaid Al Khaili / Al Khaili Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:21 / 00:06:27) Lap/Lead: +00:44:43

26 102 Matar Saeed Mohd Al Kaabi 0002572 /GIBRALTAR D IBERICA/2011/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 105VV29
1 65 07:37:02 07:40:57 P 56/56  00:03:55 | 01:40:57 23.774 01:40:57 23.774 08:30:57 Passed

: UAE 2 48 | 09:56:37 10:01:13 P 63/60  00:04:36 | 01:30:16 23.264 03:11:13 23.534 10:41:13 Passed
3 26 11:46:56  11:50:35 E 12:12:17 48/48  00:03:39 | 01:09:22 21.624 04:20:35 23.025 12:30:35 Passed

Abdulla Salem Saeed Alameri / Abdullah Salem Al Ameri / Al Rawahel Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:10 / 00:04:03) Lap/Lead: +00:45:39

27 137 Khalid Salem Obaid Al Kaabi 0004859/SILVERLIGHT SPA/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 104PN28
1 67 07:28:39 07:32:03 I 07:41:22 63/60 00:12:43 01:41:22 23.676 01:41:22 23.676 08:31:22 Passed
= UAE 2 47 | 09:49:47  09:59:47 P 59/60  00:10:00 | 01:28:25 23.751 03:09:47 23.711 10:39:47 Passed
3 27 11:39:50 11:50:45 E 12:10:29 52/56 00:10:55 01:10:58 21.137 04:20:45 23.011 12:30:45 Passed
Al Shindagha Stables / Ahmed bin Ghalaita / Al Shindagha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:38 / 00:11:12) Lap/Lead: +00:45:49
28 35 Ahad Ashraf Abdo Mohamad Shalabi 0007493 /LUCIPHER/2009/Gelding/Grey/Anglo Arab 105GI98
com 1 60 07:34:37 07:39:24 P 54/52 00:04:47 01:39:24 24.145 01:39:24 24.145 08:29:24 Passed
2 39 | 09:51:38  09:55:55 P 64/60  00:04:17 | 01:26:31 24.273 03:05:55 24.204 10:35:55 Passed
3 28 11:38:19 11:53:57 E 12:16:05 48/48 00:15:38 01:18:02 19.223 04:23:57 22.732 12:33:57 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:42 / 00:08:14) Lap/Lead: +00:49:01
29 185 Sumer Singh Bhoojraj Singh 0003220/ADJAR DU MANBA/2010/Stallion/Grey/Unregistered Breed 105EZ80
1 71 07:43:58 07:46:22 P 63/56 00:02:24 01:46:22 22.563 01:46:22 22.563 08:36:22 Passed
IND 2 50 | 10:07:49  10:09:30 P 62/60  00:01:41 | 01:33:08 22.548 03:19:30 22.556 10:49:30 Passed
3 29 11:56:46 11:59:07 E 12:25:18 48/52 00:02:21 01:09:37 21.547 04:29:07 22.295 12:39:07 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:26 / 00:02:08) Lap/Lead: +00:54:11
30 189 Rashid Humaid Saeed Al Ghandi 0007874 /SM CONLORD /2007 /Gelding/Chestnut/Part Arab 103WF48
1 72 07:43:57 07:47:31 P 63/64 00:03:34 01:47:31 22.322 01:47:31 22.322 08:37:31 Passed
= v 2 | 51 | 10:07:47 10:10:43 P 64/60  00:02:56 & 01:33:12 22532  03:20:43 22420  10:50:43 Passed
3 30 11:56:45 12:02:40 E 12:25:13 56/56 00:05:55 01:11:57 20.848 04:32:40 22.005 12:42:40 Passed

F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:25 / 00:04:08)

Lap/Lead: +00:57:44

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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EMIRATES INTERNATIONAL ENDURANCE VILLAGE CUP
CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 9th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (167 Started) (56 Passed =33.53%) (111 NQ = 66.47%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 96 Ahmed Yousef Al Bloushi 0001896/POROTO BLUE/2010/Gelding/Bay/Abglo Arab 105FQ62
1 59 | 07:26:53  07:31:13 I 07:38:46 59/56  00:11:53 | 01:38:46 24.300 01:38:46 24.300 08:28:46 Passed
= UAE 2 | 42 | 09:50:49 09:57:52 P 64/60  00:07:03 | 01:29:06 23569  03:07:52  23.953 10:37:52 Passed
3 31 11:52:02 12:00:06 I 12:05:07 60/56 00:13:05 01:27:15 17.192 04:35:07 21.809 12:45:07 Passed
Nad Al Sheba Stables / Tahnoun Ahmed Al Bloushi / Nad Al Sheba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:01 / 00:10:40) Lap/Lead: +01:00:11
32 34 Hamad Mohammed Alkirbi 0009178/AMETISSE/2010/Mare/Grey/DEMI SANG ARABE 105WI102
1 47 | 07:26:48  07:29:53 I 07:34:54 | 60/60 00:08:06 | 01:34:54 25.290 01:34:54 25.290 08:24:54 Passed
= UAE 2 | 43 | 09:51:18 09:59:02 P 61/60  00:07:44 | 01:34:08 22309  03:09:02  23.805 10:39:02 Passed
3 32 11:56:48 12:12:27 E 12:36:33 56/56 00:15:39 01:33:25 16.057 04:42:27 21.243 12:52:27 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:29 / 00:10:29) Lap/Lead: +01:07:31
33 8 Rashid Mohd Ali Al Abbar 0003004/BURRALGA SCANDAL/2005/Gelding/Bay/Part Arab 104NL95
1 80 07:50:35 07:52:04 P 59/64 00:01:29 01:52:04 21.416 01:52:04 21.416 08:42:04 Passed
= UAE 2 | 58 | 10:19:20 10:21:02 P 63/64  00:01:42 | 01:38:58 21219  03:31:02  21.324 11:01:02 Passed
3 33 12:12:58 12:14:50 E 12:34:14 56/54 00:01:52 01:13:48 20.325 04:44:50 21.065 12:54:50 Passed
Rabdan Endurance Stables / Rashid Mohd Ali Al Abbar / Rabdan Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:03 / 00:01:41) Lap/Lead: +01:09:54
34 160 Rajoo Singh Gajai Singh 0005541/ARESHAK CARLOS/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 105NI83
“ 1 78 07:49:43 07:51:49 P 50/56 00:02:06 01:51:49 21.464 01:51:49 21.464 08:41:49 Passed
- IND 2 56 10:19:08 10:20:58 P 55/56 00:01:50 01:39:09 21.180 03:30:58 21.330 11:00:58 Passed
3 34 12:13:44 12:15:59 E 12:37:32 48/52 00:02:15 01:15:01 19.996 04:45:59 20.980 12:55:59 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / BAHRAI Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:11 / 00:02:03) Lap/Lead: +01:11:03
35 161 VIKRAM SINGH 0006416/HENHAM FEDERER /2007 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 103XA64
“ 1 82 07:49:45 07:52:24 P 52/52 00:02:39 01:52:24 21.352 01:52:24 21.352 08:42:24 Passed
- IND 2 59 10:19:06 10:21:30 P 64/64 00:02:24 01:39:06 21.191 03:31:30 21.277 11:01:30 Passed
3 35 12:13:42 12:16:54 E 12:37:26 48/52 00:03:12 01:15:24 19.894 04:46:54 20.913 12:56:54 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / BAHRAI Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:15 / 00:02:45) Lap/Lead: +01:11:58
36 95 Mohammed Saif Salem AL Farsi 0006257 /BARAKA ELEGIDO/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Araban 104KB88
1 89 07:51:05 07:53:55 P 60/56 00:02:50 01:53:55 21.068 01:53:55 21.068 08:43:55 Passed
: UAE 2 62 | 10:21:25  10:23:33 P 58/60  00:02:08 | 01:39:38 21.077 03:33:33 21.072 11:03:33 Passed
3 36 12:16:38 12:18:42 E 12:38:04 52/52 00:02:04 01:15:09 19.960 04:48:42 20.783 12:58:42 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:02 / 00:02:20) Lap/Lead: +01:13:46
37 125 Maitha Obaid Saeed Alkaabi 0007340/HENLEY FARM YEDIR/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 104ZM28
1 107 | 07:56:57 07:59:28 P 61/64 00:02:31 01:59:28 20.089 01:59:28 20.089 08:49:28 Passed
= UAE 2 73 | 10:26:08  10:28:51 P 63/60  00:02:43 | 01:39:23 21.130 03:38:51 20.562 11:08:51 Passed
3 37 12:16:50 12:20:19 E 12:44:20 48/52 00:03:29 01:11:28 20.989 04:50:19 20.667 13:00:19 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:43 / 00:02:54) Lap/Lead: +01:15:23
38 93 Ines Pintenat 0005510/AZUR DU COMTE/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/- 105NP67
1 92 07:51:02 07:54:14 P 60/60 00:03:12 01:54:14 21.010 01:54:14 21.010 08:44:14 Passed
l] FRA 2 63 10:21:28 10:24:08 P 62/62 00:02:40 01:39:54 21.021 03:34:08 21.015 11:04:08 Passed
3 38 12:16:36 12:20:58 E 12:39:35 48/44 00:04:22 01:16:50 19.523 04:50:58 20.621 13:00:58 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:14 / 00:03:24) Lap/Lead: +01:16:02
39 158 Dilip Singh Anop Singh 0004582/MAGIC GLENN MAHORA/2005/Mare/Bay/Part Arab 103UA57
“ 1 76 07:49:06 07:51:07 P 55/52 00:02:01 01:51:07 21.599 01:51:07 21.599 08:41:07 Passed
i IND 2 | 68 | 10:25:30 10:27:46 P 54/56  00:02:16 | 01:46:39  19.691  03:37:46  20.664 | 11:07:46 Passed
3 39 12:21:15 12:23:30 E 12:46:51 48/44 00:02:15 01:15:44 19.806 04:53:30 20.443 13:03:30 Passed
Al Aryam Endurance Team / Majed Ali Al Marzooqi / Al Aryam Endurance Team Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:32 / 00:02:10) Lap/Lead: +01:18:34
40 89 Alyazia Mohamed AlMarzooqi 0007730/EM TATA/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/- 105PY86
1 90 07:51:13 07:53:59 P 64/64 00:02:46 01:53:59 21.056 01:53:59 21.056 08:43:59 Passed
= UAE 2 67 10:21:30 10:26:32 P 63/60 00:05:02 01:42:33 20.478 03:36:32 20.782 11:06:32 Passed
3 40 12:16:41 12:24:08 E 12:43:53 52/56 00:07:27 01:17:36 19.330 04:54:08 20.399 13:04:08 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:15 / 00:05:05) Lap/Lead: +01:19:12

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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EMIRATES INTERNATIONAL ENDURANCE VILLAGE CUP
CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 9th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (167 Started) (56 Passed =33.53%) (111 NQ = 66.47%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
41 73 DEVI SINGH RAM SINGH 0007394/INDIO LOCO/2009/Gelding/Grey/Aanglo Arab 105M005
= 1 93 | 07:51:07  07:54:29 P 64/60  00:03:22 | 01:54:29 20.964 01:54:29 20.964 08:44:29 Passed
- IND 2 | 65 | 10:21:27 10:24:58 P 64/60  00:03:31 | 01:40:29  20.899  03:34:58  20.933 11:04:58 Passed
3 41 | 12:16:39  12:20:35 I 12:24:55 60/60  00:08:16 | 01:19:57 18.762 04:54:55 20.345 13:04:55 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:09 / 00:05:03) Lap/Lead: +01:19:59
42 157 Aqal Muhammad Said Muhammad 0007936/VOILA VAUMARTIN/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Cheval De Selle 104QI49
1 81 | 07:49:07 07:52:16 P 59/60  00:03:09 | 01:52:16 21.378 01:52:16 21.378 08:42:16 Passed
PAK 2 | 72 | 10:25:28  10:28:32 P 60/56  00:03:04 | 01:46:16  19.762  03:38:32  20.592 11:08:32 Passed
3 42 12:21:15  12:24:59 E 12:49:54 52/56  00:03:44 | 01:16:27 19.621 04:54:59 20.340 13:04:59 Passed
Al Aryam Endurance Team / Majed Ali Al Marzooqi / Al Aryam Endurance Team Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:57 / 00:03:19) Lap/Lead: +01:20:03
43 111 BILAL ABDUL SALAM 0007937/IDAHO JAWWAL/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/- 105LK76
1 87 | 07:49:05 07:53:29 P 63/60  00:04:24 | 01:53:29 21.148 01:53:29 21.148 08:43:29 Passed
PAK 2 75 10:25:30 10:29:13 P 64/60 00:03:43 01:45:44 19.861 03:39:13 20.528 11:09:13 Passed
3 43 12:21:17 12:25:26 E 12:46:57 44/48 00:04:09 01:16:13 19.681 04:55:26 20.309 13:05:26 Passed
F3 Stables / Majed Ali Al Marzooqi / Al Aryam Endurance Team Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:16 / 00:04:05) Lap/Lead: +01:20:30
44 86 Audrey Planchon 0008943 /WMA 0ASIS/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 106GI56
1 | 105 | 07:53:57 07:58:32 P 64/60  00:04:35 | 01:58:32 20.247 01:58:32 20.247 08:48:32 Passed
I] FRA 2 77 10:29:05 10:32:29 P 58/56 00:03:24 01:43:57 20.202 03:42:29 20.226 11:12:29 Passed
3 44 12:21:18 12:25:51 E 12:47:32 48/51 00:04:33 01:13:22 20.445 04:55:51 20.281 13:05:51 Passed
Sultan Hazza Al Darmaki / Sultan Hazza Sultan Al Darmaki / Sultan hazza aldarmaki private Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:32 / 00:04:10) Lap/Lead: +01:20:55
45 48 ACHILLE DONNAIS 0008466/Longrun Lightning/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106CI20
1 85 07:49:45 07:52:44 P 61/62 00:02:59 01:52:44 21.289 01:52:44 21.289 08:42:44 Passed
l] FRA 2 64 10:19:13 10:24:36 P 61/60 00:05:23 01:41:52 20.615 03:34:36 20.969 11:04:36 Passed
3 45 12:17:09 12:28:17 E 12:50:50 48/52 00:11:08 01:23:41 17.925 04:58:17 20.115 13:08:17 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:30 / 00:06:30) Lap/Lead: +01:23:21
46 138 Muhammad Khurram Shahzad Muhammad 0008119/CAMEO WIND RUNNER/2008/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 104PH69
1 95 07:49:10 07:54:51 P 59/56 00:05:41 01:54:51 20.897 01:54:51 20.897 08:44:51 Passed
PAK 2 76 | 10:25:32  10:30:03 P 63/64  00:04:31 | 01:45:12 19.962 03:40:03 20.450 11:10:03 Passed
3 46 12:21:19 12:29:39 E 12:53:23 56/56 00:08:20 01:19:36 18.844 04:59:39 20.023 13:09:39 Passed
Al Shindagha Endurance / Ahmed bin Ghalaita / Al Shindagha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:32 / 00:06:10) Lap/Lead: +01:24:43
47 21 Zayed Husain Abdulla Al Blooshi 0009209/CAMEO PERICLEZ/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105WN57
1 110 | 08:02:54 08:05:13 P 55/56 00:02:19 02:05:13 19.167 02:05:13 19.167 08:55:13 Passed
= UAE 2 79 | 10:43:28  10:44:59 P 59/52  00:01:31 | 01:49:46 19.131 03:54:59 19.150 11:24:59 Passed
3 47 12:40:57 12:43:24 E 13:09:05 48/48 00:02:27 01:18:25 19.129 05:13:24 19.145 13:23:24 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:17 / 00:02:05) Lap/Lead: +01:38:28
48 29 Kalifa Husain Abdulla Al Blooshi 0009208/STERLING S ZORRO/2010/Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 105TG74
1 116 | 08:02:52 08:05:41 P 55/52 00:02:49 02:05:41 19.096 02:05:41 19.096 08:55:41 Passed
= UAE 2 81 10:43:30 10:45:32 P 53/52 00:02:02 01:49:51 19.117 03:55:32 19.106 11:25:32 Passed
3 48 12:41:00 12:43:30 E 13:09:16 52/54 00:02:30 01:17:58 19.239 05:13:30 19.139 13:23:30 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:21 / 00:02:27) Lap/Lead: +01:38:34
49 51 Akram Ali Saddiq 0002284 /ALI BY/2010/Gelding/Grey/ANGLO-ARABE DE CROISEMENT 105KD36
“ 1 117 | 08:02:09 08:05:48 P 63/60 00:03:39 02:05:48 19.078 02:05:48 19.078 08:55:48 Passed
i IND 2 | 82 | 10:37:55 10:45:36 P 58/56  00:07:41 | 01:49:48 19126  03:55:36  19.100 | 11:25:36 Passed
3 49 12:43:32 12:49:34 E 13:17:02 52/52 00:06:02 01:23:58 17.864 05:19:34 18.775 13:29:34 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:22 / 00:05:47) Lap/Lead: +01:44:38
50 85 Laia Soria Pinol 0005455/JLB OBAMA OF MARWAN/2010/Gelding/other/UK 105KK95
1 120 | 08:05:03 08:07:43 P 45/48 00:02:40 02:07:43 18.792 02:07:43 18.792 08:57:43 Passed
E ESP 2 84 10:45:20 10:48:07 P 53/52 00:02:47 01:50:24 19.022 03:58:07 18.898 11:28:07 Passed
3 50 12:52:14 12:55:11 E 13:20:03 56/52 00:02:57 01:27:04 17.228 05:25:11 18.451 13:35:11 Passed
Sh Rashid bin Mohd Al Maktoum / Omar Rashid Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:24 / 00:02:48) Lap/Lead: +01:50:15

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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EMIRATES INTERNATIONAL ENDURANCE VILLAGE CUP

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 9th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (167 Started) (56 Passed =33.53%) (111 NQ = 66.47%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
51 87 Josefina Rolt 0009956 /HH MAGNOLIA /2007 /Mare/Chestnut/Cross Arab 104LW35
1 | 123 | 08:05:01  08:08:21 P 63/64  00:03:20 | 02:08:21 18.699 02:08:21 18.699 08:58:21 Passed
|:| ARG 2 | 85 | 10:45:17 10:48:15 P 58/60  00:02:58 | 01:49:54  19.108  03:58:15  18.888 11:28:15 Passed
3 51 12:52:11 12:55:34 E 13:20:06 52/52 00:03:23 01:27:19 17.179 05:25:34 18.429 13:35:34 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Omar Rashid Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:41 / 00:03:13) Lap/Lead: +01:50:38
52 153 Samundra Singh Bagh Singh 0007008/JAIRO DEL REPARO/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Aanglo Arab 106AL58
e 1 | 126 | 08:06:09 08:10:08 P 61/56  00:03:59 | 02:10:08 18.443 02:10:08 18.443 09:00:08 Passed
- IND 2 89 10:56:00 10:59:35 P 56/56 00:03:35 01:59:27 17.581 04:09:35 18.030 11:39:35 Passed
3 52 | 13:06:51  13:09:36 E 13:36:54 | 48/56  00:02:45 | 01:30:01 16.664 05:39:36 17.668 13:49:36 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:19 / 00:03:26) Lap/Lead: +02:04:40
53 155 Hanadi Hasan Ahmed Al Menhali 0004305/SAABH/2010/Stallion/Chestnut/Arab 105)JT63
1 | 124 | 08:06:10 08:09:00 P 50/52  00:02:50 | 02:09:00 18.605 02:09:00 18.605 08:59:00 Passed
= UAE 2 88 10:55:58 10:59:18 P 50/48 00:03:20 02:00:18 17.456 04:09:18 18.051 11:39:18 Passed
3 53 13:06:55 13:09:43 E 13:37:44 48/44 00:02:48 01:30:25 16.590 05:39:43 17.662 13:49:43 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:58 / 00:02:59) Lap/Lead: +02:04:47
54 152 Arjun Singh Prem Singh 0007200/CAZON MALVADO/2009/Gelding/Bay/Cross Breed 1050095
e 1 | 125 | 08:06:05 08:09:02 P 53/56  00:02:57 | 02:09:02 18.600 02:09:02 18.600 08:59:02 Passed
- IND 2 86 10:55:56 10:58:53 P 56/60 00:02:57 01:59:51 17.522 04:08:53 18.081 11:38:53 Passed
3 54 13:06:45 13:10:28 E 13:37:25 52/52 00:03:43 01:31:35 16.379 05:40:28 17.623 13:50:28 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:37 / 00:03:12) Lap/Lead: +02:05:32
55 156 Kishor Singh Bhim Singh 0009873 /ONUR M L/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105SA19
“ 1 128 | 08:06:07 08:12:20 P 54/60 00:06:13 02:12:20 18.136 02:12:20 18.136 09:02:20 Passed
- IND 2 87 10:56:02 10:59:01 P 54/52 00:02:59 01:56:41 17.997 04:09:01 18.071 11:39:01 Passed
3 55 13:06:49 13:12:57 E 13:39:56 60/60 00:06:08 01:33:56 15.969 05:42:57 17.495 13:52:57 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:20 / 00:05:06) Lap/Lead: +02:08:01
56 154 Narpat Singh Aidan Singh 0007614 /SENOR TANGO D B/2009/Gelding/Grey/Cross Breed 105KG32
“ 1 129 | 08:06:12 08:13:08 P 61/56 00:06:56 02:13:08 18.027 02:13:08 18.027 09:03:08 Passed
- IND 2 90 | 10:55:49  11:01:35 P 62/60  00:05:46 | 01:58:27 17.729 04:11:35 17.887 11:41:35 Passed
3 56 13:06:47 13:19:40 E 13:40:09 60/62 00:12:53 01:38:05 15.293 05:49:40 17.159 13:59:40 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:35 / 00:08:31) Lap/Lead: +02:14:44
Ride Chart
40
Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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